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Disziplin ZG 1 
 
 

Platz Teilnehmer SLG Ergebnis Bemerkung 

1 Striewski, Uwe Halberstadt 1993 93  

2 Borchert, Robert Brockenblick 92 5 x 4 

3 Reistel, Ingbert Colbitz 92 4 x 4 

4 Schröder, Olaf Colbitz 88  

5 Schröder, Thomas Colbitz 85  

6 Noack, Wolfgang Letzlingen 74  

7 Lauenroth, Hubertus Colbitz 70 4 x M 

8 Schönemann, Ralf Colbitz 70 1 x M 

9 Besecke, Stefan Colbitz 64  

10 Abel, Wilhelm Letzlingen 55  

11 Wagner, Mike Colbitz 51  

12 Rappe, Jürgen Halberstadt 1993 49  

13 Besecke, Ingo Colbitz 44  

14 Bastian, Hans-Ulrich Colbitz 14  

15 Pohlmann, Herbert Colbitz 13  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Disziplin ZG 4 
 
 

Platz Teilnehmer SLG Ergebnis Bemerkung 

1 Lauenroth, Hubertus Colbitz 112  

2 Schröder, Thomas Colbitz 111  

3 Wagner, Mike Colbitz 110 12 x 6 

4 Striewski, Uwe Halberstadt 1993 110 11 x 6 

5 Borchert, Robert Brockenblick 108 9 x 5 

6 Reistel, Ingbert Colbitz 108 8 x 5 

7 Rappe, Jürgen Halberstadt 1993 99  

8 Skokalski, Thomas Klötze 95  

9 Koch, Daniel Klötze 92  

10 Schröder, Olaf Colbitz 88  

11 Abel, Wilhelm Letzlingen 86  

12 Besecke, Ingo Colbitz 42  

13 Noack, Wolfgang Letzlingen 11  

14 Bastian, Hans-Ulrich Colbitz 4  

 
 
 
 

Gesamtwertung 
 

Platz Teilnehmer SLG Ergebnis 

1 Striewski, Uwe Halberstadt 1993 203 

2 Borchert, Robert Brockenblick 200 

3 Reistel, Ingbert Colbitz 200 

4 Schröder, Thomas Colbitz 196 

5 Lauenroth, Hubertus Colbitz 182 

6 Schröder, Olaf Colbitz 176 

7 Wagner, Mike Colbitz 161 

8 Rappe, Jürgen Halberstadt 1993 148 

9 Abel, Wilhelm Letzlingen 141 

10 Skokalski, Thomas Klötze 95 

11 Koch, Daniel Klötze 92 

12 Besecke, Ingo Colbitz 86 

13 Noack, Wolfgang Letzlingen 85 

14 Schönemann, Ralf Colbitz 70 

15 Besecke, Stefan Colbitz 64 

16 Bastian, Hans-Ulrich Colbitz 18 

17 Pohlmann, Herbert Colbitz 13 
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